Tool Control Limited
Telephone: +44 (0)114 244 1411 Email: royal@royaltool.co.uk Web: www.royaltool.co.uk
Certificate No. FM22273
Certificate No.EMS60745
FM22273 EMS60745
Data Sheet: RTC-HG-359087-100
Zero setter for smaller tools. Use with smaller drills and mills
Features
• Made from anodised aluminium
• Hardened steel base
• Configurable dial
• Easy to use, place tool on probe face until the indicator reads zero.
• Height: 48mm
• Accuracy: 0.01mm
• Comes with a 3mm sized hexagon key wrench
Technical description
• Length 48 mm
• Height 100 mm
• Width 25 mm
Contact Us Today for a Quote!
Telephone: +44 (0)114 244 1411 Email: royal@royaltool.co.uk